

## "Escape from Reality" Art Show

Southern Utah Art Guild Exhibiting at the Red Cliff Gallery

June 10 through July 28, 2022

**APPLICATION TO EXHIBIT** 

Name		(Please print)		
Address		Phone #		
City	Zip			
E-mail Address		Web-site		
		only. Southern Utah Art Guild Mem	bership fee is \$35 single or \$50 Couple	
Registration fee: \$15 for 1 piece will include in our table artist b		Please email your short bio to re	<u>dcliffgallery2019@yahoo.com</u> and we	
<mark>Art check in is Wednesday, Ju</mark> n	<mark>ne 8, from Noon to 5 PM.</mark> No entri	es will be accepted before Noon o	r after 5 PM.	
Up to <mark>3 pieces</mark> of art may be en	itered per member.			
Title	Medium	Size w/Frame	Price	
Title	Medium	Size w/Frame	Price	
Title	Medium	Size w/Frame	Price	
<ul> <li>Thus, all 3D submissions w</li> <li>The Show Committee reserve lewd or offfensive materia well as labels to maintain c</li> <li>No artwork may be removed</li> <li>The designated day for remit up. It is important that yow work not retrieved.</li> <li>The Artist Reception will be made</li> </ul>	ill be accepted. Under Medium for erves the right to deny entry based I will be allowed. <b>Original art only</b> consistency of display. ed by the artist prior to the remova <b>noval is Friday, July 29, 8am-Noon</b> ou or your designated person pick u <b>be Friday, June 10, from 6 to 8 PM</b> . by the Southern Utah Art Guild. The	photography please specify if on ca d on the quality of framing and/or – no giclee prints allowed. The sh al date below unless permission gra . The committee will take down all up the work on this date. The South Prizes will be awarded. he guild will receive 25%, Artist 75%	appropriateness for family viewing. No ow committee will install all exhibits as	

Signature\_\_\_\_\_ Date\_\_\_\_\_

future Southern Utah Art Guild advertisements. Your signature agreeing to all above is required below:

Your signature agreeing to have your artwork listed for sale on the website's online store <u>https://www.redcliffgallerysuag.com/store</u> is required below: **NOTE: you must submit a high quality .jpg or pdf (pdf file best) of your artwork prior to show in order to be in the online gallery to** <u>redcliffgallery2019@yahoo.com</u>.

will comply with the Southern Utah Art Guild's and the City of St. George's terms and conditions. Images of my artwork may be used in

Signature \_\_\_\_\_